Floyd County Mediator List

Name Phone Email General Domestic Domestic ~ Hourly
Civil__Relations Violence Fee
Allred, William (678) 222-0248 stt@bayatl.com X $350
Alter, Cindie Greenbaum (770) 757-6616 cindiegal@aol.com X X X $200
Bodiford, Jim (770) 851-1255 jbodiford@bellsouth.net X X X  $350
Boykin, Timika (678) 839-2286 timikaboykin@bellsouth.net X X  $130
Brantley, Grant (770) 528-1880 grant.brantley@cobbcounty.org X X X $300
Brown, Jennifer "Jenni" (770) 422-4241 jenni@gafamilylawyers.com X X X $225
Brown, Teri L. (678) 346-5672 Teri@TeriLBrownLLC.com X X X $200
Cain, Julie (770) 574-2529 julie@juliecainlaw.com X X X  $200
Chappell, Chris (678) 749-4013 cchappell54@gmail.com X X X $180
Clark 1l, Marc (770) 386-8600 marc@marcclarklaw.com X X X %200
Clayton, Melodie H. (404) 966-6323 melodie.claytonsj@gmail.com X $300
Cowan, Robert (706) 278-2099 robcowan@optilink.us X X X  $250
Dalton, Geneva (770) 883-5759 geneva-d@att.net X X X  $180
Drake Burford, Stefanie (404) 788-3907 tdfmediation@live.com X X $180
Ernst-Fortin, Julie (770) 613-9524 julie@agreetodivorce.com X X X  $275
Faenza, Victor J. (678) 222-0248 viflaw@comcast.net X $1000
Fields, Lori (678) 873-5473 wiafields@yahoo.com X $150
Garner, David (770) 575-2747 dgarner211@gmail.com X $200
Garner, Stephen E. (770) 537-3876 itiswellwmysoul@mindspring.com X $400
Gettle, Linda (770) 795-8000 X X X %200
Grossman, Nancy Levy (404) 357-8888 fimatters@bellsouth.net X X X $250
Harris, Frank (678) 483-8657 fharris@harrisandbunch.com X X $195
Holmes, Jr, J. Calloway (770) 748-3083 holmeslawfirm1@earthlink.net X X $150
Howe, Don (770) 646-3638 dhowe@co.douglas.ga.us X X $200
Jenkins, llI, Frank E. (770) 387-1373 X $250
Kemp, L. Hugh (706) 226-2222 Ihughkemp@optilink.us X X $200
Law, Cole (770) 382-6000 colelawattorney@bellsouth.net X X $200
Massiah, Keith S. (404) 492-3774 kmassiah@att.net X X X $200
Merchant, Nadiya (770) 375-8922 nadiyamerchant@gmail.com X X X  $100
Morris, Charles M. (770) 943-3737 charles@cmmorrislaw.us X X $175
Moseley, Kimberly (706) 291-8853 kmoseley@brinson-askew.com X X $250
Murphey, Joe (770) 579-2992 joe@murpheyslawfirm.com X $300
Nutter, David C. (678) 320-9118 dnutter@milesmediation.com X $225
Parker, Megan (678) 609-3901 megan@tworoadsmediation.com X X X $200
Partain, Jack (706) 226-3185 jackpartain@gmail.com X X $200
Pike, William (678) 564-0199 pikelaw@bellsouth.net X X X $200
Raines, Susan sraines@kennesaw.edu X X X $150
Roper, Andrew B. (770) 748-0902 aroper@firmroper.com X X $200
Serrate, James (770) 422-5494 serrate@juno.com X X X $200
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Simmons, Leslie (770) 382-4702 simmons@pobox.com X X X $200
Skipper, Lani G. (770) 963-0644 Iskipper@skipperlaw.com X X X $175
Smith, Brooks (706) 766-9138 smithbs30165@yahoo.com X $150
Smith, JoAnna (404) 480-2701 joanna@georgiafip.com X X X  $150
Spinelli, Dorothy (404) 789-4635 dorothyspinelliesqg@gmail.com X X $195
Stephens, Jason (706) 235-6770 jason@ngamediation.com X X X $125
Tisinger, David H. (770) 214-5150 dtisinger@tisingervance.com X X $400
Van Der Linden, Jeanette (770) 359-8367 vanderlindenlegal@gmail.com X X $200
Verzaal, Gerard (770) 655-3998 verzaallawfirm@comcast.net X X X $180
Welborn, G. Lee (770) 423-4197 welborn@colehousemediation.com X $250
Wick, Nedra L. (678) 612-1031 niwick@bellsouth.net X X X  $250
Williams, Keith (706) 291-0313 keith@keithjwilliamspc.com X X X $200
Williams, Reginald (404) 217-0994 Reginald_F_Williams@xepusholdingsli X X X  $180
Wilson, Wayne C. (404) 273-3346 wwilson@milesmediation.com X $300
Total: 53
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